01 of 08Version 2010
Chip
Thin-Film Inductors
TRAL Chip Thin Film Inductors
Thin Film Chip inductors
provide small-format protection (TRAL)
Preview
Token TRAL chip inductors provide reliable protection against challenging EMI problems in high frequency

 Note: Storage Temperature: 25±3°C; Humidity < 80%RH
 Part Number: TRAL01, TRAL02, TRAL03
How to Order
 
02TRAL

G
 Dimensions (L×W) (mm)

TR

10N
Code Dimensions (L×W) EIA
01 0.60×0.30mm EIA0201
02 1.00×0.50 mm  EIA0402
03 1.60×0.80 mm  EIA0603
 Inductance Tolerance
Code Inductance Tolerance
J  ±5%
H ±3%
G ±2%
F ±1%
S ±0.3nH
C  ±0.2nH
B  ±0.1nH
 Packaging: TR (Taping Reel)
 Inductance
Code Inductance
1N0  1.0nH
10N 10nH
20N8 20.8nH
R10 100nHs
Back to 1st Page - Chip Thin Film Inductors (TRAL)